Ticket No. Name

1
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Alex Hand
Phillip Parkinson
Chloe Waterson

Gabriella Di Folco
Curtis Brown
Stephen Crewe
Leo Ormesher
Oliver Holbrook
Natalie Walsh
Helen Brown
Oliver Holbrook
Phillip Parkinson
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Adam Hand
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Rozalyn Cain
Ryan Quirk
Lynn Kelly
Helen Brown
Helen Brown
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Oliver Holbrook
Michelle Brown
Rozalyn Cain
Curtis Brown
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin

Chloe Mcnamara

Ticket No. Name

48
49
51
52
54
56
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
67
69
70
73
74
76
77
78
82
83
85
86
87
88
91
92
93
94
98

Damon Torrance
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Liam Wadsworth
Lucy Ivie
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Sam Henderson
Adam Hand
Shae Munro
Emma Sellick
Lucy Ivie
Phillip Parkinson
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Oliver Holbrook
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Nathan Longburn
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Rozalyn Cain
Caitlin Brown
Carl Ritson
Curtis Brown
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft

Carl Ritson

Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name

99
100
101
104
105
106
107
109
111
112
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
139

Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Helen Brown
Helen Brown

Louise Morgan
Caitlin Brown

Paul Croft
Louise Morgan
Sarah Humphrey
Kirsty Garvey
Lynn Kelly
Adam Hand
Stephanie Woodpark
Emma Sellick
Oliver Holbrook
Sarah Humphrey
Martin Cronin
Olivia Hodge
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Lily Madden
Martin Cronin

Oliver Holbrook

Oliver Holbrook

David Wilkinson

Jessica Macculloch
Oliver Holbrook
Oliver Holbrook

Paul Croft
Martin Cronin

Sophie Ledson

*Correct answer:

Great British Pound.

Total: 650

Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name

140
141
142
144
145
148
149
153
154
155
156
159
160
162
163
164
166
167
168
171
174
175
176
177
179
181
182
183
184
185
187
188

Helen Brown
Natalie Walsh
Louise Morgan
Debbie Maxwell

Sian Richardson
Rachael Davies
Nathan Longburn
Paul Croft
Louise Morgan
Stephen Crewe
Sarah Humphrey
Chloe Brown
Sam Henderson
Nathan Longburn
Phillip Parkinson
Curtis Brown
Gemma Elsworth
Paul Croft
Sarah Humphrey
Oliver Holbrook
Natalie Walsh
Ryan Quirk
Emma Sellick
Curtis Brown
Sam Henderson
Carolyn Begley
Sarah Humphrey

Adam Hand

Stephen Crewe
Phillip Parkinson
Debbie Maxwell

Reece Brown

189
190
191
192
193
195
196
199
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
220
221
222
223
226
227
228
233
235
237

Oliver Holbrook
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Phillip Parkinson
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Lynn Kelly
Martin Cronin
Shaun Castle
Oliver Holbrook
Sophie Jones
Stephanie Woodpark
Oliver Holbrook
Michelle Brown
Reece Brown
Oliver Holbrook
Natalie Walsh
Phillip Parkinson
Martin Cronin
Amy Kelly
Phillip Parkinson
Paul Croft
Lynn Kelly
Louise Morgan
Carolyn Begley
Helen Brown
Damon Torrance
Emma Sellick

Olivia Hodge

238
240
241
242
243
245
246
248
250
251
254
255
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
267
270
272
276
277
278
280
282
285
286
287
288
289

Russell Langan
Reece Brown
Phillip Parkinson
Adam Hand
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Louise Morgan
Stephen Crewe
Martin Cronin
Wayne Lyon
Helen Brown
Oliver Holbrook
Phillip Parkinson
Rachael Davies
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Helen Brown
Damon Torrance
Sophie Ledson
Nathan Longburn
Alex Hand
Paul Croft
Wayne Lyon
Lucy Ivie
Kyle Hills
Oliver Holbrook
Reece Brown
Luna Jones
Nathan Longburn
Phillip Parkinson

*Correct answer:

Great British Pound.

Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm
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Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

290 Michelle Brown 341 Emma Sellick 389 Louise Morgan
291 Damon Torrance 342 Martin Cronin 392 Oliver Holbrook
293 Adam Hand 345 Martin Cronin 393 Helen Brown
297 Oliver Holbrook 346 Shaun Castle 395 Caitlin Brown
301 Sam Henderson 348 Carolyn Begley 396 Helen Brown
302 Martin Cronin 349 Stephen Crewe 399 Liam Wadsworth
304 Natalie Walsh 350 Martin Cronin 403 John Kirkham
305 Martin Cronin 351 Amy Kelly 406 Stephen Crewe
306 Nathan Longburn 354 Martin Cronin 407 Sophie Ledson
308 Evie Stanbrook 355 Emma Sellick 408 Carolyn Begley
309 Stephen Crewe 357 Martin Cronin 410 Kyle Hills
310 Stephen Crewe 358 Oliver Holbrook 411 Reece Brown
311 Louise Morgan 361 John Kirkham 413 Martin Cronin
312 Sam Henderson 362 Grace Kelly 416 Stephen Crewe
314 Martin Cronin 364 Martin Cronin 418 Paul Croft
316 Ryan Gunn 366 Rozalyn Cain 421 Rachel Stewart
317 Paul Croft 367 Jodie Barker 424 Martin Cronin
318 Sophie Jones 368 Amy Kelly 427 Louise Morgan
319 Carolyn Begley 370 Adam Hand 428 John Kirkham
321 Martin Cronin 371 Louise Bye 429 Tracy Best
322 Martin Cronin 372 Lynn Kelly 431 Martin Cronin
323 Curtis Brown 373 Curtis Brown 432 Helen Brown
324 Ryan Quirk 376 Philip Walsh 434 Stephen Crewe
326 Louise Bye 378 Martin Cronin 437 Jessica Macculloch
327 Carol Kimpton 380 Oliver Holbrook 438 Phillip Parkinson
328 Reece Brown 381 Helen Brown 440 Martin Cronin
333 Reece Brown 382 Paul Croft 442 John Kirkham
335 Lucy Ivie 383 Phillip Parkinson 443 Paul Croft
336 Paul Croft 384 Sarah Humphrey 446 Oliver Holbrook
338 Stephen Crewe 385 Phillip Parkinson 447 Reece Brown
339 Martin Cronin 386 Lynn Kelly 449 Amy Mahon
340 Mark Carr 387 Martin Cronin 450 Oliver Holbrook

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 650 ¢ Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm Page 3 of 7




Ticket No. Name

451
454
455
456
460
461
462
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
472
474
475
477
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
488
489
490
491
494
495
498

Stephen Crewe
Gary Shepherd
Oliver Holbrook
Amy Mahon
Louise Morgan
Phillip Parkinson
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft
Emma Sellick
Sarah Humphrey
Stephen Crewe
Leo Ormesher
Ryan Quirk
Paul Croft
Curtis Brown
Dai Stamper
Martin Cronin
Tracy Best
Oliver Holbrook
Damon Torrance
Carl Ritson
Louise Morgan
Paul Croft
Lucy lvie
Carol Kimpton
Amy Kelly
Adam Hand
Lynn Kelly
Helen Brown
Carol Kimpton

Martin Cronin

501
502
503
504
508
509
512
514
515
518
519
521
523
524
525
526
527
530
531
532
534
535
536
537
539
540
541
542
543
544
546
547

Ticket No. Name

Martin Cronin
Shaun Castle
Martin Cronin
Martin Cronin
Madie Clarke
Martin Cronin
Natalie Walsh
Oliver Holbrook
Stephanie Woodpark
Natalie Walsh
Martin Cronin
Sarah Humphrey
Helen Brown
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Debbie Maxwell
Stephen Crewe
Oliver Holbrook
Oliver Holbrook
Martin Cronin
Dai Stamper
Damon Torrance
Nathan Longburn
Martin Cronin
Grace Kelly
Emma Harvey
Stephen Crewe
Mark Carr
Stephen Crewe
Curtis Brown
Martin Cronin

Stephen Crewe

Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name

548
549
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
564
565
566
568
570
571
575
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
587
590

Carol Kimpton
Paul Croft
Rachael Davies
Shaun Castle
Martin Cronin
Sophie Shannon
Helen Brown
Carolyn Begley
Alex Hand
Lucas Smith
Paul Croft
Nathan Longburn
Oliver Holbrook
Ashley Jones
Paul Croft
Jamie Caslin-reilly
Martin Cronin
Stephen Crewe
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Paul Croft
Martin Cronin
Tracy Best
Martin Cronin
Ryan Gunn
Lynn Kelly
Ryan Gunn
Oliver Holbrook
Phillip Parkinson
Tracy Best
Damon Torrance

Stephen Crewe

*Correct answer:

Great British Pound.

Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm
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Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

592 Michelle Brown 640 Stephanie Woodpark 680 Oliver Holbrook
595 Sam Henderson 641 Louise Bye 681 Martin Cronin
596 Lucy Ivie 642 Leo Ormesher 682 Grace Kelly
597 Adam Hand 643 John Kirkham 683 Helen Brown
598 Louise Morgan 644 John Kirkham 685 Amy Kelly
599 Lee Ritson 645 Martin Cronin 688 Louise Morgan
600 Martin Cronin 646 Curtis Brown 691 Rachael Davies
602 Stephen Crewe 647 Jamie Caslin-reilly 694 Stephen Crewe
603 Stephen Crewe 648 Tobias W 695 John Kirkham
604 Helen Brown 649 Oliver Holbrook 696 Sarah Humphrey
606 Oliver Holbrook 650 Gemma Elsworth 697 Stephanie Woodpark
607 Oliver Holbrook 651 Liam Wadsworth 698 Martin Cronin
609 Ryan Gunn 652 Rozalyn Cain 699 Stephen Crewe
610 Curtis Brown 653 Paul Croft 700 Oliver Holbrook
611 Rozalyn Cain 654 Oliver Holbrook 701 Curtis Brown
613 Louise Morgan 655 Oliver Holbrook 704 Oliver Holbrook
615 Paul Croft 656 Emma Sellick 705 Oliver Holbrook
617 Nathan Longburn 658 Oliver Holbrook 706 Louise Morgan
621 Lucy Ivie 659 Stephen Crewe 707 Sam Henderson
622 Sarah Humphrey 660 Sam Henderson 709 Stephen Crewe
623 Phillip Parkinson 662 Martin Cronin 710 Martin Cronin
624 Emma Sellick 664 Nathan Longburn 712 Paul Croft
625 Oliver Holbrook 665 Stephen Crewe 715 Martin Cronin
626 Paul Croft 666 Paul Croft 716 Louise Morgan
627 Helen Brown 667 Alex Hand 717 Jamie Caslin-reilly
628 Paul Croft 672 Oliver Holbrook 718 Oliver Holbrook
629 Nathan Longburn 673 Alex Hand 719 Stephen Crewe
632 John Kirkham 674 Phillip Parkinson 720 John Kirkham
636 Oliver Holbrook 675 Kerry Dunne 721 Stephen Crewe
637 Paul Croft 676 Martin Cronin 725 Martin Cronin
638 Rozalyn Cain 677 Rozalyn Cain 728 Reece Brown
639 Oliver Holbrook 678 Martin Cronin 729 Martin Cronin

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 650 ¢ Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm Page 5 of 7




Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

730 Helen Brown 774 Gary Shepherd 828 Lucy Ivie
731 Natalie Walsh 775 Ryan Quirk 829 Madie Clarke
732 Oliver Holbrook 777 Sam Henderson 830 Russell Langan
733 Martin Cronin 778 Reece Brown 833 Curtis Brown
734 Paul Croft 779 Jessica Macculloch 835 Paul Croft
735 Paul Croft 781 Katelyn Roberts 837 Ryan Quirk
736 Oliver Holbrook 782 Martin Cronin 838 Martin Cronin
738 Helen Brown 784 Helen Brown 839 Stephen Crewe
739 Chloe Brown 786 Oliver Holbrook 840 Helen Brown
740 Ryan Quirk 787 Paul Croft 841 Carl Ritson
741 Stephen Crewe 788 Martin Cronin 842 Martin Cronin
744 Emma Sellick 791 Chloe Waterson 843 Emma Sellick
746 Sophie Shannon 792 Oliver Holbrook 844 Stephen Crewe
747 Nathan Longburn 794 Curtis Brown 845 Lucy Ivie
748 Ryan Quirk 795 Alex Hand 851 Oliver Holbrook
749 Stephen Crewe 796 John Kirkham 854 Stephen Crewe
750 Liam Wadsworth 799 Martin Cronin 856 Martin Cronin
751 Oliver Holbrook 801 Carol Kimpton 857 Emma Sellick
752 Oliver Holbrook 803 Curtis Brown 858 Shae Munro
753 Liam Wadsworth 805 Martin Cronin 860 Sophie Shannon
754 Shaun Castle 808 Martin Cronin 862 Sian Richardson
756 Oliver Holbrook 810 Sophie Ledson 863 Helen Brown
757 Oliver Holbrook 812 Stephen Crewe 866 Stephen Crewe
758 Alex Hand 814 Lynn Kelly 868 Martin Cronin
762 Natalie Walsh 815 Martin Cronin 869 Leo Ormesher
765 Oliver Holbrook 817 Stephen Crewe 870 Martin Cronin
766 Martin Cronin 818 Kyle Hills 873 Alex Hand
767 Alex Hand 820 Amy Kelly 874 Ryan Quirk
768 Rozalyn Cain 821 Oliver Holbrook 878 Martin Cronin
770 Ryan Gunn 825 Stephen Crewe 879 Oliver Holbrook
771 Grace Kelly 826 Amy Mahon 883 Oliver Holbrook
773 Helen Brown 827 Louise Morgan 884 Helen Brown

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 650 ¢ Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm Page 6 of 7




Win £500 Tax Free Cash for just 99p!

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

885 Wayne Lyon 936 Martin Cronin 988 Stephen Crewe
886 Emma Sellick 938 Stephen Crewe 992 Martin Cronin
891 Emma Sellick 942 Martin Cronin 993 Amy Mahon
892 Katelyn Roberts 943 Paul Croft 994 Martin Cronin
893 Rozalyn Cain 944 Emma Sellick 995 Oliver Holbrook
894 Oliver Holbrook 945 Chloe Mcnamara 996 Louise Morgan
895 Oliver Holbrook 948 Sophie Ledson 997 Lucy lvie
896 Sam Henderson 949 Louise Morgan 998 Kyle Hills
897 Oliver Holbrook 950 Stephen Crewe 999 Adam Hand
899 Nathan Longburn 951 Oliver Holbrook 1000 Oliver Holbrook
901 Helen Brown 955 Stephen Crewe

902 Amy Mahon 956 Damon Torrance

905 Louise Morgan 957 Ryan Quirk

906 Stephen Crewe 958 Phillip Parkinson

907 Martin Cronin 961 Oliver Holbrook

908 Oliver Holbrook 962 Wayne Lyon

909 Damon Torrance 963 Paul Croft

910 Martin Cronin 964 Natalie Walsh

911 Tobias W 966 Martin Cronin

913 Carl Ritson 968 Oliver Holbrook

916 Carolyn Begley 970 Martin Cronin

917 Helen Brown 973 Oliver Holbrook

918 Oliver Holbrook 975 Oliver Holbrook

919 Oliver Holbrook 977 Chloe Mcnamara

922 Stephen Crewe 979 Kyle Hills

924 Lynn Kelly 981 Tracy Best

925 Wayne Lyon 982 Damon Torrance

926 Martin Cronin 983 Martin Cronin

929 Oliver Holbrook 984 Helen Brown

931 Leo Ormesher 985 Alex Hand

932 Phillip Parkinson 986 Sophie Shannon

933 Stephen Crewe 987 Rachael Davies

*Correct answer: Great British Pound. < Total: 650 ¢ Draw: November 17, 2025 9:00 pm Page 7 of 7




